WINTERKOMPETITIE 2014/2015 Einduitslag Personele baan K.K.P.

Klasse: 1

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)

Naam

E.H.T. Kuster
G.W. Gussinklo
H.A. Flipse

T. Deurloo

R. Krabbenborg
M.J.J. Wilbrink
B.H.R. West

L. Bouwman

W. Jansen

W. Davidse
F.E.M. Stiekema
R. Klein Willink
J. Scheffer

H. ter Schegget
A.G.F. Sprokholt
G. Wormgoor

T. Huntink
G.B.M. ter Horst
H.J.G. Klein Brinke

Ph.G.L. Vegelin Van Claerbergen

Klasse: 2

P.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)

Naam

R. Vriezen

H.J. Klein Hesselink
H.W.T. Berendsen
E. Rietberg

E. van Houte

G. Menkveld

F.J. Silvold

M. Bannink

G.J. Wopereis

M. Goosens

B. Steentjes

P. Kreeftenberg
C.H.J. Addink
G.E.J. Berendsen
R.J.G. Sprokholt
M. Koster

B. Mulder

M. Noteboom

L. Helmink

W. Leijzer

S. Heister

T.A.M. Brugman
J.A. Schekman
S. Stap

P.M. Nas

E. van Til

J.P.C. Hartman
P. van der Ven

E. Hendriksen

Afdeling

PR. BERNHARD
PR. ALEXANDER
PR. ALEXANDER
DIANA

HET GOUDEN OOG
S.1J.S.
NOORDIJK/LOCH.
DIANA

DIANA

WILLEM 1l

PR. ALEXANDER
WILLEM Il
ZELHEM

NIMROD

PR. ALEXANDER
NOORDIJK/LOCH.
D.S.V.

PR. BERNHARD
WILHELMINA
EENDRACHT

Afdeling

WILLEM IlI
ZELHEM

VIOS

HET GOUDEN OOG
ZELHEM
ARTEMIS
ARTEMIS

DIANA

HET GOUDEN OOG
NIMROD

DIANA

WILLEM 1l
WILDENBORCH
PR. JULIANA
EENDRACHT
DIANA

DIANA

PR. BERNHARD
EENDRACHT
DIANA

DIANA

PR. BERNHARD
W.S.V.

PR. JULIANA
PR. BERNHARD
PR. ALEXANDER
PR. BERNHARD
PR. BERNHARD
D.S.V.

Score

1049 kamp.
1048 kamp.
1020 kamp.
1010 kamp.
980 kamp.
967

959

959

949

940

918

916

911

908

893

881

843

840

823

775

Score

931 kamp.
920 kamp.
904 kamp.
904 kamp.
898 kamp.
887

882

882

876

872

869

857

856

852

848

845

844

837

825

814

812

794

746

722

643

630

496

405

333



WINTERKOMPETITIE 2014/2015 Einduitslag Personele baan K.K.P.

Klasse: 3

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)

Naam

H.E. Suichies

F. Roelofsen

F.J. Vermeulen
U.A.E. Tomassen
T. Cornielje
A.D.M. Borkus

C. Geerling

T. Hendriksen

C. Hakvoort
J.J.M. Veenhuizen
G. Snellenberg

T. Wentink

H.F.M. Veenes

F. Niesink

B. Siemes

H.Th.J. van Londen
G. Nijhof

B. Kroes

O. Baars

Klasse: 4

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)

Naam

H. Fransen

J. van Dijk

L.J.J. Hoeve

R. van Hasseld
W. Derksen

R. Bulten

G.E.J. Jansen

R. Spexgoor

B.J. Toebes

J. Kok

B.J.G. Kapper

J. Klein Wentink
J.W. Tijken

P.D. van Teeseling
D. Mennen

D.J. Huts

E.M. Takkenkamp

Afdeling
ARTEMIS
S.1J.S.

D.S.V.

D.S.V.

DIANA

PR. BERNHARD
DIANA

D.S.V.

DIANA

DIANA
ARTEMIS

D.S.V.

PR. BERNHARD
PR. JULIANA
DIANA

D.S.V.

VIOS

NIMROD

D.S.V.

Afdeling
WILDENBORCH
NIMROD
NIMROD
EENDRACHT
DIANA

D.S.V.

W.S.V.
DIANA
EENDRACHT
DIANA
W.S.V.

VIOS

PR. JULIANA
PR. JULIANA
ZELHEM
D.S.V.

PR. JULIANA

Score

879 kamp.
854 kamp.
800 kamp.
788 kamp.
774 kamp.
762

748

729

718

693

679

678

628

625

612

607

550

424

207

Score

724 kamp.
713 kamp.
701 kamp.
696 kamp.
673 kamp.
661

640

600

590

536

395

381

373

347

281

206

148



